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Wooden Pencil "Mathematic", 1/1

BLEISTIET
HB

 12stk

Bar code: 3871284057632
Item number: TTS 405763

« outstanding graphite pencile for writing

* extra break-resistant

» ergonomic round shape ensures tireless writing
* degree of hardness: HB

» with eraser on top

* graphite lead: 2.2mm

» with multiplication tabel on each pencil

* solid matt colors

SPECIFICATION

Basic information

Item number
Bar code
Product name
Category
Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTS 405763

3871284057632

Wooden Pencil "Mathematic", 1/1
Standard HB Pencils

Spirit

Assorted colors

pcs

49 cm
1.6 cm
21.5cm
0.005 kg

12
240
2880
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